
REVISION DATES

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

DRAWING No.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF GEORGIA

10/22/2014

USER:ruzzell

SHEET NO.PROJECT NUMBER

     

TOTAL SHEETS

OFFICE:

           EDS00-0545-00(025)                   

     

     

DRAWING No.
EDS00-0545-00(025)         

TOOMBS COUNTY              23-076 

GPLOT-V8

gplotborder-V8i-PO.tbl

M:\522190\DGN\X-Sections\DE1 - US 1.dgn7:58:48 AM

SUXSEW

STATE

GA

CROSS SECTIONS

                              11/30/2011

200

210

220

230

240

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

946+50

200

210

220

230

240200

210

220

230

240

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

947+00

200

210

220

230

240200

210

220

230

240

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

947+50

200

210

220

230

240200

210

220

230

240

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140-10-20-30-40-50-60-70-80-90-100-110-120-130-140

948+00

200

210

220

230

240

2.0000% 3.5000%
5.0000%

2.0000% 3.5000%
5.0000%

2.0000% 3.5000%
5.0000%

2.0000% 3.1130% 4.2260%

6:1
6:1 4:1

6:1

6:1

6:1 4:1
6:1

6:1

6:1 4:1
6:1

6:1
6:1 4:1

6:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

218.26

221.25

222.03

222.81

223.23

-
7
2
.
8
2

7
3
.
0
9

-
7
2
.
0
2

7
5
.
6
8

-
7
3
.
1
3

7
7
.
1
5

-
6
9
.
6
0

7
7
.
5
3

US 1

GEORGIA

TRANSPORTATION

OF

DEPARTMENT

ROADWAY DESIGN               


